

a

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12463/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2012 in WP No.38280/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

EXEC.DIRECTOR STEEL AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TYCOON TRADERS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.
For M/S. AP & J Chambers

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Jain,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satish Girji,Adv.
Mr. H.Chandra Sekhar,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the special leave petition before a Bench in which one
of us (Vikramajit Sen,J.) is not a member.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Veena Lakhina)
| Court Master